
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-43 - BO BIN -
14:26:47.481 1 3:45.167 37.892 63 112 19

14:28:26.491 2 1:39.010 86.173 69 115 19

14:30:02.897 3 1:36.406 88.501 65 115 19

14:31:41.788 4 1:38.891 86.277 59 111 19

14:33:21.613 5 1:39.825 85.470 68 113 19

14:34:59.368 6 1:37.755 87.279 69 114 19

14:36:35.695 7 1:36.327 88.573 64 114 19

14:38:10.983 8 1:35.288 89.539 69 116 19

L3-28 - DANILLE TAYLOR -
14:24:45.672 1 1:40.839 84.610 67 113 19

14:26:25.788 2 1:40.116 85.221 68 110 19

14:28:02.987 3 1:37.199 87.779 68 112 19

14:29:42.046 4 1:39.059 86.130 71 111 19

14:31:19.883 5 1:37.837 87.206 58 111 19

14:32:55.835 6 1:35.952 88.919 65 112 19

14:34:33.072 7 1:37.237 87.744 63 113 19

14:36:08.810 8 1:35.738 89.118 67 109 19

L3-01 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
14:24:31.440 1 1:40.353 85.020 33 94 19

14:26:10.148 2 1:38.708 86.437 27 93 19

14:27:48.091 3 1:37.943 87.112 25 94 19

14:29:28.116 4 1:40.025 85.299 19 89 19

14:31:07.443 5 1:39.327 85.898 25 93 19

14:32:44.529 6 1:37.086 87.881 23 87 19

14:34:26.345 7 1:41.816 83.798 22 95 19

L3-14 - IVAN MCGILLIS -
14:25:36.170 1 1:44.760 81.443 78 108 19

14:27:15.717 2 1:39.547 85.708 37 95 19

14:28:53.596 3 1:37.879 87.169 20 84 19

14:30:32.475 4 1:38.879 86.287 48 106 19

L3-09 - YOHEI SAKANE -
14:25:11.883 1 1:44.039 82.008 45 103 19

14:26:52.500 2 1:40.617 84.797 43 99 19

14:28:33.243 3 1:40.743 84.691 44 99 19

14:30:15.522 4 1:42.279 83.419 33 97 19

14:31:58.321 5 1:42.799 82.997 46 99 19

14:33:37.945 6 1:39.624 85.642 46 102 19

14:35:18.466 7 1:40.521 84.878 44 101 19

14:37:00.327 8 1:41.861 83.761 43 100 19

14:38:40.593 9 1:40.266 85.094 47 102 19

L3-27 - MARIO OROZCO -
14:28:17.669 1 1:44.879 81.351 55 91 19

14:29:58.563 2 1:40.894 84.564 53 96 19

14:31:40.745 3 1:42.182 83.498 57 88 19

14:33:21.431 4 1:40.686 84.739 52 93 19

14:35:04.154 5 1:42.723 83.058 54 96 19

14:36:44.236 6 1:40.082 85.250 53 88 19

14:38:25.674 7 1:41.438 84.110 53 92 19

L3-06 - M J -
14:27:52.061 1 1:40.731 84.701 50 89 19

14:29:32.734 2 1:40.673 84.750 56 92 19

14:31:13.176 3 1:40.442 84.945 35 89 19

L3-10 - BRIAN BUKALA -
14:24:45.565 1 1:43.767 82.223 47 101 19

14:26:32.434 2 1:46.869 79.836 65 101 19

14:28:14.576 3 1:42.142 83.531 61 101 19

14:29:55.316 4 1:40.740 84.693 51 104 19

14:31:37.547 5 1:42.231 83.458 66 101 19

14:33:20.273 6 1:42.726 83.056 54 104 19

14:35:49.779 7 2:29.506 57.068 46 101 19

14:37:32.805 8 1:43.026 82.814 61 100 19

L3-30 - JOE LACROIX -



14:32:23.509 1 1:40.925 84.538 72 116 19

14:37:42.634 2 5:19.125 26.736 82 117 19

L2-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
14:25:00.904 1 1:46.560 80.068 30 75 19

14:26:47.399 2 1:46.495 80.116 31 77 19

14:28:31.709 3 1:44.310 81.795 22 78 19

14:30:15.399 4 1:43.690 82.284 25 76 19

14:32:00.762 5 1:45.363 80.977 22 74 19

14:33:45.607 6 1:44.845 81.377 22 74 19

14:35:26.892 7 1:41.285 84.238 34 74 19

14:37:08.699 8 1:41.807 83.806 35 73 19

L3-11 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
14:30:27.908 1 1:43.012 82.825 19 75 19

14:32:09.686 2 1:41.778 83.830 23 81 19

14:33:51.890 3 1:42.204 83.480 19 68 19

14:35:35.295 4 1:43.405 82.511 15 70 19

L3-39 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
14:24:53.343 1 1:45.522 80.855 13 66 19

14:26:36.727 2 1:43.384 82.527 25 87 19

14:28:19.586 3 1:42.859 82.949 25 79 19

14:30:02.381 4 1:42.795 83.000 15 74 19

14:31:45.372 5 1:42.991 82.842 30 87 19

14:33:28.821 6 1:43.449 82.475 7 59 19

14:35:12.444 7 1:43.623 82.337 9 65 19

14:36:54.643 8 1:42.199 83.484 12 66 19

L3-42 - BPC CC -
14:26:17.224 1 1:43.414 82.503 80 117 19

14:28:01.058 2 1:43.834 82.170 85 117 19

14:29:43.649 3 1:42.591 83.165 72 116 19

L3-29 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:25:15.277 1 1:45.219 81.088 83 111 19

14:26:59.521 2 1:44.244 81.846 80 110 19

14:28:45.462 3 1:45.941 80.535 74 110 19

14:30:29.583 4 1:44.121 81.943 75 109 19

14:32:14.853 5 1:45.270 81.049 90 108 19

14:33:59.766 6 1:44.913 81.325 73 110 19

14:35:42.408 7 1:42.642 83.124 74 106 19

14:37:25.122 8 1:42.714 83.066 59 107 19

L3-34 - PAUL RAPHAL -
14:24:59.207 1 1:43.776 82.216 64 113 19

14:26:42.162 2 1:42.955 82.871 47 110 19

L3-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
14:25:00.077 1 1:45.719 80.705 75 113 19

14:26:46.478 2 1:46.401 80.187 72 112 19

14:28:30.714 3 1:44.236 81.853 56 110 19

14:30:14.054 4 1:43.340 82.562 66 111 19

14:31:59.364 5 1:45.310 81.018 64 110 19

L3-05 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
14:24:58.977 1 1:45.442 80.917 53 115 19

14:26:44.591 2 1:45.614 80.785 71 112 19

14:28:29.273 3 1:44.682 81.504 76 118 19

14:30:13.670 4 1:44.397 81.726 74 114 19

L3-32 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:24:59.078 1 1:45.886 80.577 66 116 19

L2-16 - SCOTT SHERMAN -
14:24:48.505 1 1:48.854 78.380 102 113 19

14:26:36.607 2 1:48.102 78.925 94 112 19

14:28:25.820 3 1:49.213 78.123 98 112 19

14:30:13.921 4 1:48.101 78.926 98 113 19

14:32:03.643 5 1:49.722 77.760 97 112 19

14:33:50.460 6 1:46.817 79.875 93 113 19

14:35:37.371 7 1:46.911 79.805 95 113 19

14:37:26.241 8 1:48.870 78.369 93 113 19

L3-19 - ION TOPA -
14:25:45.117 1 1:53.801 74.973 57 110 19

14:27:33.936 2 1:48.819 78.405 56 110 19

14:29:23.136 3 1:49.200 78.132 54 109 19



14:31:11.275 4 1:48.139 78.898 55 108 19

L3-22 - LAURA OROZCO -

14:26:10.824 1 1:53.234 75.348 90 113 19

14:28:02.026 2 1:51.202 76.725 76 111 19

14:29:51.698 3 1:49.672 77.796 78 113 19

14:31:41.673 4 1:49.975 77.581 73 111 19

L3-21 - JARED DY -
14:25:45.220 1 1:54.599 74.451 59 110 19

14:27:39.567 2 1:54.347 74.615 60 110 19

14:29:33.166 3 1:53.599 75.106 57 110 19

14:31:27.114 4 1:53.948 74.876 58 111 19

14:33:20.611 5 1:53.497 75.174 58 112 19

14:35:12.515 6 1:51.904 76.244 58 110 19

Fastrack Riders
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